Bulletin 150
SMC™ Dialog Plus Smart Motor Controllers
4-162
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2

kW� Hp‡ 100…240V AC
50/60 Hz Control
Cat. No.
24V AC/DC Control
Cat. No.
230V AC
50 Hz
400V AC
50 Hz
200V AC
60 Hz
230V AC
60 Hz
460V AC
60 Hz
24 5.5 11 1…5 1…7.5 1…15 150-B24NBD 150-B24NBR
35 10 18.5 1…10 1…10 1…25 150-B35NBD 150-B35NBR
54 15 22 1…15 1…20 1…40 150-B54NBD 150-B54NBR
97 25 45 5…30 5…30 5…75 150-B97NBD § 150-B97NBR
135 37 75 5…40 5…50 5…100 150-B135NBD § 150-B135NBR
180 51 90 5…60 5…60 5…150 150-B180NBD § 150-B180NBR
240 75 132 5…75 5…75 5…200 150-B240NBD § 150-B240NBR
360 110 200 5…125 5…150 5…300 150-B360NBD § 150-B360NBR
500 150 257 5…150 5…200 5…400 150-B500NBD § 150-B500NBR
650 200 355 5…200 5…250 5…500 150-B650NBD § 150-B650NBR
720 220 400 5…250 5…300 5…600 150-B720NBD § 150-B720NBR
850 257 475 10…300 10…350 10…700 150-B850NBD § 150-B850NBR
1000 315 530 10…350 10…400 10…800 150-B1000NBD § 150-B1000NBR
� Controllers rated 97…360 A are not equipped with line and load terminal lugs. See [T-2097386] for terminal lug kits.
� The minimum rating is: 0.7 kW for devices with current ratings of 54 A or less; 4 kW for devices rated 97…720 A; 7.5 kW for devices rated 850 A and greater.
‡ Hp ratings at motor terminal voltages for 208, 480, and 600 line volts, respectively.
§ 120V AC control is required for heatsink fan operation.

Cat. No.
230V AC
50 Hz
400V AC
50 Hz
500V AC
50 Hz
200V AC
60 Hz
230V AC
60 Hz
460V AC
60 Hz
575V AC
60 Hz
24 5.5 11 15 1…5 1…7.5 1…15 1…20 150-B24NCD 150-B24NCR
35 10 18.5 22 1…10 1…10 1…25 1…30 150-B35NCD 150-B35NCR
54 15 22 37 1…15 1…20 1…40 1…50 150-B54NCD 150-B54NCR
97 25 45 63 5…30 5…30 5…75 5…75 150-B97NCD § 150-B97NCR
135 37 75 90 5…40 5…50 5…100 5…125 150-B135NCD § 150-B135NCR
180 51 90 132 5…60 5…60 5…150 5…150 150-B180NCD § 150-B180NCR
240 75 132 160 5…75 5…75 5…200 5…250 150-B240NCD § 150-B240NCR
360 110 200 250 5…125 5…150 5…300 5…350 150-B360NCD § 150-B360NCR
500 150 257 355 5…150 5…200 5…400 5…500 150-B500NCD § 150-B500NCR
650 200 355 475 5…200 5…250 5…500 5…600 150-B650NCD § 150-B650NCR
720 220 400 500 5…250 5…300 5…600 5…700 150-B720NCD § 150-B720NCR
850 257 475 600 10…300 10…350 10…700 10…800 150-B850NCD § 150-B850NCR
1000 315 530 710 10…350 10…400 10…800 10…1000 150-B1000NCD § 150-B1000NCR
� Controllers rated 97…360 A are not equipped with line and load terminal lugs. See [T-2097386] for terminal lug kits.
� The minimum rating is: 0.7 kW for devices with current ratings of 54 A or less; 4 kW for devices rated 97…720 A; 7.5 kW for devices rated 850 A and greater.
‡ Hp ratings at motor terminal voltages for 208, 480, and 600 line volts, respectively.
§ 120V AC control is required for heatsink fan operation.